476218

Window Squeegee, 355 mm, i

Grey

This Window Squeegee can be used with any Vikan threaded handle when
combined with a cone mount (product no. 282904).
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Recycled Material Content

Recycled Material Content, Percentage
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

476218

Galvanized steel (S235)
EPDM rubber PVC
(regenerated material)

No

Yes

Yes

8 %

10 Pcs.

720 Pcs.

60 Pcs.

370 mm

320 mm

160 mm

355 mm

195 mm

35 mm

0.27 kg
0.0429 kg
0.0429 kg
0.31 kg
0.002423 M3
5705024762181
15705024762188
96039091
Italy



